General information about company

Scrip code 531952

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INES11HO01017

Name of the company RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.96




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. ot :::r[;c/hglfdmg class of securities (I1X) No.
No.of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Out:
Category | Nos. OF aidup | paid- | Shares shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstanding | con
Category | of y paidup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying 2
shareholders | equity up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
I shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1IT) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of V
(mn held shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XC) and
(VI) W)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
(Iv) held o (XA) X)
) (VD) As a % of (XA
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Promoter
Group
B Public 7 7 7 15 7 7 15
bli 601 3682713 3682713 | 38.1 3682713 3682713 | 38.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 6024 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;”Eile:lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal . | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
la egory Oh holder | & percentage held in
M ?H?;re OlAeT | of diluted OAS a ?S a (/,\S a . o dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal |No. [total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares () (ii) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 61.85 5970157
Group
(B) Public 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9502592 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
O(f). Total as a % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of ) No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ful,ly paid- shares . shares shares ; ; Total | Underlying Shares . Outstand
) paid up underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~*, . ° | Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . up : _ as a % | Outstanding .= | ESOP
5 equity .. | Depository [ (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares sharcs Receipts v+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (X0)
held (1V) [ 155 [ (vD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
W) (VD Asa%of | (lagseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ot
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a Individuals/Hindu 5270157 5270157 | 54.6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 700000 700000 |7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
(specify)
?X')’('IT)‘”HI 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 5742 2181643 2181643 | 22.6 2181643 2181643 [ 22.6
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(b) holding nominal | 990981 990981 | 10.27 990981 990981 |10.27
share capital in
cxcess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 69 151372 151372 | 1.57 151372 151372 |1.57
) Bodies Corporate |41 110592 110592 | 1.15 110592 110592 |[1.15
Any Other
(m) (specify) 149 248125 248125 |2.57 248125 248125 |2.57
(S];‘%’J)"tal 6017 3682713 3682713 | 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 6017 3682713 3682713 | 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
B)(2)+(B)
3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6024 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6024 9652870 9652870 | 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of Nf)n- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking f:ncum rances, | encumoere ub-categorization of share
conversion (XI) (XIV) xv) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
OE diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
(S:aal;fal) No. [ total | No.|total |No. |[total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sub-ce
(XII)I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | *6 5270157
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7.25 700000
(SX;’('IT)Otal 61.85 5970157
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,‘r‘gmoter 61.85 5970157
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |22.6 2031365 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital i 10.27 990981 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 1.57 151372 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.15 110592 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.57 248125 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.15 3532435 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
GIHB))
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9502592
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9502592
Textue

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Informn




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NA




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

NITIN GARG

BHAWNA GARG

BABITA GARG

AMIT GARG HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A

AANPG3932E

AARPG3059J)

AERPG7941K

AAGHAOQ096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

9.07

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

239

9.07

6.72

4.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.28

9.07

4.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270157

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5270157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5270157

Total

5270157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5270157

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5270157

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Promoters Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Total

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

700000

700000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dheeraj Kumar Lohia

Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani

Pratyush Mittal

Raj Kumar Lohia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AAAPWI327L

AMLPM4119R

AAFPLO031K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.61

1.17

1.46

6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Total

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.61

1.17

1.04

1.46

6.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.61

1.17

1.46

6.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

251774

113234

100000

140631

605639

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







