General information about company							
Scrip code	531952						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE811H01017						
Name of the company	RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.61						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.65						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.74						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.96						

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of speci	fied secu	rities																											
				No.		m . 1	Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							No.																								
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights				Rights																				Rights		To %		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	secu of W and (X)
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA																								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85																												
(B)	Public	6017	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15																												
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																																						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																																						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																																						
	Total	6024	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100																												

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as		aber of ked in es I)	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	61.85											5970157			
(B)	Public	38.15											3532435	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											9502592	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	itement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the	Promote	r and I	Promoter C	Group	
				No.			Shareholding	Number o		g Rights he	ld in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	of the shareholders	shares	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	snares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)	
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	it showing shai	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group	ı		I	1	I.		
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5270157			5270157	54.6	5270157		5270157	54.6			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	700000			700000	7.25	700000		700000	7.25			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder		•	•	•				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	ŗn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5742	2181643			2181643	22.6	2181643		2181643	22.6			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	990981			990981	10.27	990981		990981	10.27			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	69	151372			151372	1.57	151372		151372	1.57			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	41	110592			110592	1.15	110592		110592	1.15			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	149	248125			248125	2.57	248125		248125	2.57			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6017	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		6017	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older	•	•	•	-	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		6024	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100			
Total (A+B+C)		6024	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100			

	Category &	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of share		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-c (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	eholdi	ing patte	rn of	the Pron	oter a	nd Prom	oter C	Group		l			II.	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	54.6											5270157			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7.25											700000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		61.85											5970157			
(2)	Foreign	•				•				•	•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		61.85											5970157			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder		ı						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig															
	` `	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme		nmen	ıt(s)												
	•		nmen	it(s)												
(3)	Central Governme		nmen	t(s)									2031365	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)									2031365 990981	0	0	0
(3) (4) (g)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	nt / State Gover	nmen	tt(s)												
(3) (4) (g) (h)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident	22.6	nmen	tt(s)									990981	0	0	0
(3) (4) (g) (h)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	22.6 10.27	nmen	tt(s)									990981 151372	0	0	0
(3) (4) (g) (h) (i) (l)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Bodies Corporate Any Other	22.6 10.27 1.57 1.15	nmen	tt(s)									990981 151372 110592	0 0	0 0	0 0
(3) (4) (g) (h) (i) (l) (m) Sub-Total (B)(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Bodies Corporate Any Other	22.6 10.27 1.57 1.15 2.57	nmen	tt(s)									990981 151372 110592 248125	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0
(3) (4) (g) (h) (i) (l) (m) Sub-Total (B)(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Bodies Corporate Any Other	22.6 10.27 1.57 1.15 2.57 38.15			ern of	f the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder		990981 151372 110592 248125 3532435	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
(3) (4) (g) (h) (i) (l) (m) Sub-Total (B)(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	Central Governme Non-institutions Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Bodies Corporate Any Other (specify)	22.6 10.27 1.57 1.15 2.57 38.15			ern of	f the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder		990981 151372 110592 248125 3532435	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NA

		I	ndividuals/Hindu ı	ındivided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT GARG	ASHA GARG	NITIN GARG	BHAWNA GARG	BABITA GARG	AMIT GARG HUF
PAN (II)	AAXPG2220R	AAXPG2219A	AANPG3932E	AARPG3059J	AERPG7941K	AAGHA0096N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)				•
Class eg:X	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Total	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5270157
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5270157
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5270157
Total	5270157
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5270157
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5270157
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravi Promoters Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCR2420E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	700000	700000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	700000	700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	700000	700000
Total	700000	700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.25	7.25
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	700000	700000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	700000	700000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. I	ndividual shareholders holding no	minal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani	Pratyush Mittal	Raj Kumar Lohia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AAAPW1327L	AMLPM4119R	AAFPL0031K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.61	1.17	1.04	1.46	6.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Total	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.61	1.17	1.04	1.46	6.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.61	1.17	1.04	1.46	6.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	251774	113234	100000	140631	605639
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0